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Winter Bouldering League 20/21 // COMBINED RESULTS // Nottingham // BY CATEGORY 
 
AGE Category: 7-11 
 

Male Name  Score Female Name  Score 
1 Loki Robertson NHM 104 1 Annabelle White NHM 332 
2 Thomas Jenkins NHM 96 2 Sophie Forster NHM 151 
    3 Amber Forster NHM 126 
    4 Zayna benbattouche NHM 30 

 
AGE Category: 12-15 
 

Male Name  Score Female Name  Score 
1 Charlie Cogdon NHM 488     

 
AGE Category: 16-39 
 

Male Name  Score Female Name  Score 
1 Ashley Hunt NHM 516 1 Ella Main NHM 463 
2 Sean Bailey NHM 501 2 Eden Turner NHM 451 
3 Alex Cogdon NHM 498 3 Liza Samartseva NHM 405 
4 Bryan Cheung NHM 463 4 Rachel sun NHM 364 
5 Henry Smith NHM 448 5 Hannah Smallwood NHM 340 
6 Christopher Ward NHM 447 6 Su Shim NHM 315 
7 George Fidczuk NHM 398 7 Emily Heathcote NHM 303 
8 Doug Lane NHM 388 8 Nina Schofield NHM 301 
9 Luke Marvin NHM 382 9 Sophie Marsden NHM 292 
10 James Cooper NHM 375 10 Claire Williams NHM 272 
11 Luke Prentice NHM 370 11 Leona Rose Goodey NHM 212 
12 Alexander Payne NHM 362 12 Martha Evans NHM 180 
13 Adrian Allen NHM 358 13 Fiona Chaplin NHM 170 
14 Henry McColl NHM 340 14 Flo Turtle NHM 168 
15 Alvin Sun NHM 311 15 Jill zhao NHM 167 
16 Isaac Walsh NHM 290 16 Jade Yap NHM 163 
17 Thomas Hirons NHM 270 17 Cari Searle NHM 155 
18 Adam Bravery NHM 253 18 Alexandra Johnston NHM 153 
19 Tom Gibson NHM 251 19 Jasmine Jim NHM 151 
20 Ieuan Hughes NHM 250 20 Felicity Alice Hartley NHM 150 
21 Gideon denton NHM 248 20 Marina Kyriacou NHM 150 
21 Rik Rutjens NHM 248 21 Aurélie Chabrun NHM 143 
22 james rogers NHM 245 22 Becky Bull NHM 140 



 

23 Arran Brayshaw NHM 240 23 Rebecca Gilmour NHM 138 
24 Joe Middup NHM 239 24 Irati Sanchez NHM 137 
25 Harry James Serpis NHM 237 25 Abbie Foggo NHM 135 
26 David Scott NHM 224 25 Alice Young NHM 135 
27 James anderson NHM 220 26 Martina Tomcalova NHM 130 
28 Harry Cull NHM 217 27 Felicity Hartley NHM 128 
29 Alexander Chadwick NHM 215 28 Kayleigh Measures NHM 124 
30 William Townsend NHM 212 29 Floriane Martins NHM 120 
31 Jonathan Vidler NHM 209 30 Eline Koers NHM 115 
32 Jake Kelly-Winson NHM 206 31 Vicky West NHM 112 
33 Tom McNeill NHM 197 32 Sarah Gardner NHM 109 
34 Andy Gale NHM 193 33 Daisy Rorke NHM 107 
35 Jonathan Hague NHM 187 34 Jodie Angold NHM 106 
36 Thomas fagg NHM 186 35 Lucy Bullivant NHM 96 
37 John Tokley NHM 183 36 Ava Mann NHM 93 
38 Benjamin Cheung NHM 179 37 Kyrie wheeler NHM 90 
39 Matt Overton NHM 174 38 Mareike Mueller NHM 79 
40 Ethan Walsh NHM 173     
40 Finn Tasker NHM 173     
41 Oliver Swales NHM 170     
42 Matthew O'Neill NHM 168     
43 Joshua Heath NHM 147     
44 Samuel Mills NHM 145     
45 joe anderson NHM 143     
46 Oliver Wooding NHM 137     
46 Alex Harrison NHM 137     
47 Javier Picavea NHM 133     
48 Gregory Dighton NHM 125     
49 Ashley Miller NHM 122     
50 Shaun Harrison NHM 102     

 
AGE Category: VETS 
 

Male Name  Score Female Name  Score 
1 Richard Slocock NHM 466 1 Jo Gordon NHM 415 
2 Frazer Hood NHM 448 2 Cathryn Morgan NHM 217 
3 Dawid Skoczylas NHM 258 3 Agnieszka Rak NHM 190 
4 Simon Taylor NHM 195 4 Carina Russell NHM 110 
5 Richard Hughes NHM 180     
6 David Bennett NHM 130     
7 Tom c wood NHM 128     
8 Andrew Lane NHM 125     

 
  



 

Winter Bouldering League 20/21 // COMBINED RESULTS // Nottingham // ALL 
 

 Name  Male Female Score 
1 Ashley Hunt NHM 16-39  516 
2 Sean Bailey NHM 16-39  501 
3 Alex Cogdon NHM 16-39  498 
4 Charlie Cogdon NHM 12-15  488 
5 Richard Slocock NHM Vets  466 
6 Bryan Cheung NHM 16-39  463 
6 Ella Main NHM  16-39 463 
7 Eden Turner NHM  16-39 451 
8 Frazer Hood NHM Vets  448 
8 Henry Smith NHM 16-39  448 
9 Christopher Ward NHM 16-39  447 
10 Jo Gordon NHM  Vets 415 
11 Liza Samartseva NHM  16-39 405 
12 George Fidczuk NHM 16-39  398 
13 Doug Lane NHM 16-39  388 
14 Luke Marvin NHM 16-39  382 
15 James Cooper NHM 16-39  375 
16 Luke Prentice NHM 16-39  370 
17 Rachel sun NHM  16-39 364 
18 Alexander Payne NHM 16-39  362 
19 Adrian Allen NHM 16-39  358 
20 Henry McColl NHM 16-39  340 
20 Hannah Smallwood NHM  16-39 340 
21 Annabelle White NHM  7-11 332 
22 Su Shim NHM  16-39 315 
23 Alvin Sun NHM 16-39  311 
24 Emily Heathcote NHM  16-39 303 
25 Nina Schofield NHM  16-39 301 
26 Sophie Marsden NHM  16-39 292 
27 Isaac Walsh NHM 16-39  290 
28 Claire Williams NHM  16-39 272 
29 Thomas Hirons NHM 16-39  270 
30 Dawid Skoczylas NHM Vets  258 
31 Adam Bravery NHM 16-39  253 
32 Tom Gibson NHM 16-39  251 
33 Ieuan Hughes NHM 16-39  250 
34 Gideon denton NHM 16-39  248 
34 Rik Rutjens NHM 16-39  248 
35 james rogers NHM 16-39  245 
36 Arran Brayshaw NHM 16-39  240 
37 Joe Middup NHM 16-39  239 
38 Harry James Serpis NHM 16-39  237 
39 David Scott NHM 16-39  224 
40 James anderson NHM 16-39  220 
41 Harry Cull NHM 16-39  217 
41 Cathryn Morgan NHM  Vets 217 
42 Alexander Chadwick NHM 16-39  215 
43 Leona Rose Goodey NHM  16-39 212 
43 William Townsend NHM 16-39  212 
44 Jonathan Vidler NHM 16-39  209 
45 Jake Kelly-Winson NHM 16-39  206 
46 Tom McNeill NHM 16-39  197 



 

47 Simon Taylor NHM Vets  195 
48 Andy Gale NHM 16-39  193 
49 Agnieszka Rak NHM  Vets 190 
50 Jonathan Hague NHM 16-39  187 
51 Thomas fagg NHM 16-39  186 
52 John Tokley NHM 16-39  183 
53 Martha Evans NHM  16-39 180 
53 Richard Hughes NHM Vets  180 
54 Benjamin Cheung NHM 16-39  179 
55 Matt Overton NHM 16-39  174 
56 Ethan Walsh NHM 16-39  173 
56 Finn Tasker NHM 16-39  173 
57 Oliver Swales NHM 16-39  170 
57 Fiona Chaplin NHM  16-39 170 
58 Flo Turtle NHM  16-39 168 
58 Matthew O'Neill NHM 16-39  168 
59 Jill zhao NHM  16-39 167 
60 Jade Yap NHM  16-39 163 
61 Cari Searle NHM  16-39 155 
62 Alexandra Johnston NHM  16-39 153 
63 Sophie Forster NHM  7-11 151 
63 Jasmine Jim NHM  16-39 151 
64 Felicity Alice Hartley NHM  16-39 150 
64 Marina Kyriacou NHM  16-39 150 
65 Joshua Heath NHM 16-39  147 
66 Samuel Mills NHM 16-39  145 
67 Aurélie Chabrun NHM  16-39 143 
67 joe anderson NHM 16-39  143 
68 Becky Bull NHM  16-39 140 
69 Rebecca Gilmour NHM  16-39 138 
70 Irati Sanchez NHM  16-39 137 
70 Oliver Wooding NHM 16-39  137 
70 Alex Harrison NHM 16-39  137 
71 Abbie Foggo NHM  16-39 135 
71 Alice Young NHM  16-39 135 
72 Javier Picavea NHM 16-39  133 
73 Martina Tomcalova NHM  16-39 130 
73 David Bennett NHM Vets  130 
74 Felicity Hartley NHM  16-39 128 
74 Tom c wood NHM Vets  128 
75 Amber Forster NHM  7-11 126 
76 Gregory Dighton NHM 16-39  125 
76 Andrew Lane NHM Vets  125 
77 Kayleigh Measures NHM  16-39 124 
78 Ashley Miller NHM 16-39  122 
79 Floriane Martins NHM  16-39 120 
80 Eline Koers NHM  16-39 115 
81 Vicky West NHM  16-39 112 
82 Carina Russell NHM  Vets 110 
83 Sarah Gardner NHM  16-39 109 
84 Daisy Rorke NHM  16-39 107 
85 Jodie Angold NHM  16-39 106 
86 Loki Robertson NHM 7-11  104 
87 Shaun Harrison NHM 16-39  102 



 

88 Lucy Bullivant NHM  16-39 96 
88 Thomas Jenkins NHM 7-11  96 
89 Ava Mann NHM  16-39 93 
90 Kyrie wheeler NHM  16-39 90 
91 Mareike Mueller NHM  16-39 79 
92 Zayna benbattouche NHM  7-11 30 

 


